Scottsdale Unified School District Middle School Athletic Fees

Please Note: Fees at Middle School are broken into 3 categories:

- Tier 1 Time prior to the Saturday Festival and is \$75
- Tier 2 Time after the Saturday Festival and for Competitive Season is \$40
- Cross Country, Spiritline and Track have no Saturday Festival and is a flat \$90

Fee Schedule

Tier 1		Tier 2		CC and Track	
Regular	\$75	Regular	\$40	Regular	\$90
Reduced	\$20	Reduced	\$10	Reduced	\$25
Free	\$10	Free	\$5	Free	\$15

For questions please contact your site Athletic Director or Administrative Assistant who oversees Athletics.



^{*}Regular payments can be made directly to the Site Administration Building, to the site Athletic Director, or online at https://az-scottsdale.intouchreceipting.com/.

^{*}Free or Reduced Lunch qualifiers have reduced Athletic Fees and must be made directly to the Site Administration Building or to the site Athletic Director. Nutritional Services documentation required at the time of payment.